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AELLA T 54 - INDOOR
Toso & Massari, 1968

upgraded LED and colors

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS
Diffuser: Glass
Structure: Brass

DIMENSIONS

Diffuser: Ø54cm h24cm [Ø21 1/4” h9 1/2”] 
Base: Ø16cm h26cm [Ø6 1/4” h10 1/4”]
Cable lenght (E27): 190cm [74 3/4”]
Cable lenght (LED): 250cm [98 3/8”]

FINISHES	
(DIFFUSER + 
STRUCTURE)

[1] Transparent + Glossy Chrome
[2] Transparent + Glossy Warm White
[3] Smoke Grey + Matte Gunmetal 
[4] Transparent + Vintage Brass

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]

LIGHT 
SOURCE	

LED 1 x 26,5W LED 3800lm (nominal) 3000K 
CRI≥90 [E] 
LED 1 x 26,5W LED 3660lm (nominal) 2700K 
CRI≥90 [E]
E27 1 x 10W Retrofit LED (1 x max 100W 
Halogen Bulb)

CONTROL	 Dimmer on cord

MARKING	 DRY LOCATION

PACKAGING
Gross weight: 20,6kg - 0,340m3
Dimensions: 40,8x40,8x26,2cm + 70x70x60cm

ON REQUEST other combination colors

Ø54
Ø21 1/4”

24
9 1/2”

Ø16
Ø6 1/4”

50
19 3/4”

CONTROL Dimmer on cord

FINISH  SOURCE CODE
GTIN 
(EAN CODE)

[1] Transparent + 
Glossy Chrome

E27** 0012030 8052011012840

[2] Transparent + 
Glossy Warm White

E27** 0012024 8052011012802

[3] Smoke Grey + 
Matte Gunmetal

E27** 0012027 8052011012826

[4] Transparent + 
Vintage Brass

E27** 0012022 8052011016022

[1] Transparent + 
Glossy Chrome

3000K LED
2700K LED

0011573
0011567

8052011012857
8052011012901

[2] Transparent + 
Glossy Warm White

3000K LED
2700K LED

0011542
0011538

8052011012864
8052011012918

[3] Smoke Grey + 
Matte Gunmetal

3000K LED
2700K LED

0011530
0011498

8052011012888
8052011012932

[4] Transparent + 
Vintage Brass

3000K LED
2700K LED

0011524
0011492

8052011016039
8052011016046

NOTE **BULB INCLUDED

USER REPLACEABLE LED

[1]

[2] [3] [4]


